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Rapid Prototype Sample Services

Precision Centers: 
Contact: foil@vpgsensors.com

ElcoPC, L.L.C – West Chester, PA
Hanna Kazimierczyk

Wilbrecht Ledco – Saint Paul, MN
Greg Engst

UHP Resistors – Rancho Cucamonga, CA
Haim Shmutz

Texas Components – Houston,TX
Nelson Bustos

United States and Canada

Kip Reiner

email: kip.reiner@vpgsensors.com 
tel: +1 (949) 716-8013 
mobile: +1 (610) 457-8095

Bill Demers

email: bill.demers@vpgsensors.com 
tel: +1 (603) 329-0149 
mobile: +1 (978) 502-8869

Ron Coleman 

email: ron.coleman@vpgsensors.com 
tel: +1 (919) 374-5774 
mobile: +1 (919) 632-1795

Send new orders securely to  
foilnaorders@vpgsensors.com  
or Fax 610-884-7883 

Customer Service:
Angela Coley – Malvern, PA 
email: angela.coley@vpgsensors.com 
tel: +1 (484) 321-5313 
mobile: +1 (215) 208-2521

Lorraine Martinez – Malvern, PA 
email: lorraine.martinez@vpgsensors.com 
tel: +1 (484) 321-5314

Robert Skelding - Malvern, PA 
email:  robert.skelding@vpgsensors.com 
tel: +1 (484) 321-5312

Application Engineering:
Ron Coleman – Wendell, NC 
email: ron.coleman@vpgsensors.com 
tel: +1 (919) 374-5774 
mobile: +1 (919) 632-1795

Steve Phillips – Wendell, NC 
email: steve.phillips@vpgsensors.com 
tel: +1 (919) 374-5781 
mobile: +1 (610) 324-7060

Richard Zuratt – Malvern, PA  
email: richard.zuratt@vpgsensors.com  
tel: +1 (610) 251-5281  
mobile: +1 (610) 306-8442

Regional Sales Manager:
Frederick W. May Jr. – Malvern, PA 
email: fred.may@vpgsensors.com 
tel: +1 (484) 321-5333 
mobile: +1 (484) 888-0839

Field Design Engineer (FDE) Territory Key:
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ELCOPC, L.L.C.
West Chester, PA

WILBRECHT LEDCO
St. Paul, MN

UHP RESISTORS
Rancho Cucamonga, CA

TEXAS COMPONENTS
Houston, TX

Malvern, PA

DE

Puerto Rico
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Europe

Precision Centers: 
Contact: foil@vpgsensors.com

Powertron – Teltow, Germany
Klaus Baufeld

Bedek – Dinkelsbühl, Germany
Thomas Piltz

Charcroft – Llanwrtyd Wells, United Kingdom
Paul Newman

New Resistance – Cinisello Balsamo, Italy 
 Armando Marnati 

Customer Service:
Daniela Wagner – Heilbronn, Germany 
email: daniela.wagner@vpgsensors.com 
tel: +49 7131 39099-192

Marianna Apparenza – Heilbronn, Germany 
email: marianna.apparenza@vpgsensors.com 
tel: +49 7131 39099-193

Adam McGeever – Heilbronn, Germany 
email: adam.mcgeever@vpgsensors.com 
tel: +49 7131 39099-194

Customer Service Teamleader:
Andrea Förster – Heilbronn, Germany 
email: andrea.foerster@vpgsensors.com 
tel: +49 7131 39099-196

Regional Sales Manager:
Thomas Koch – Heilbronn, Germany 
email: thomas.koch@vpgsensors.com
tel: +49 7131 39099-195 
mobile: +49 151 12105798 

Application Engineering:
Hero Faierstain 
email: hero.faierstain@vpgsensors.com 
tel: +972 3 557 0834 
mobile: +972 54 3000063

Victor Chertakovsky
email: victor.chertakovsky@vpgsensors.com
tel: +972 3 557 0401
mobile: +972 54 3303006

Kevin Smith 

email: kevin.smith@vpgsensors.com 
tel: +44 (0) 1344 827070 
mobile: +44 7881 336060

Rod Myall 

email: rod.myall@vpgsensors.com 
mobile: +44 1508488168 

Frank Weise

email: frank.weise@vpgsensors.com 
tel: +49 33 20520408  
mobile: +49 160 94192188

Laurent Wallet

email: laurent.wallet@vpgsensors.com
tel: +33 299742582
mobile: +33 680115951
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Heilbronn, Germany

VISHAY PRECISION
FOIL GmbH
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Central and South America
Field Design Engineer (FDE) Territory Key:

   Kip Reiner

email: kip.reiner@vpgsensors.com
tel: +1 (949) 716-8013
mobile: +1 (610) 457-8095

Para consultas en Español, favor de contactar a 

  David Gazit 
  email: david.gazit@vpgsensors.com
  tel: +972-3-5570899 
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Asia and Israel
Field Design Engineer (FDE) Territory Key:
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VISHAY ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES 

Akita, Japan
ALPHA ELECTRONICS

INTRON RESISTORS
Wagle Industrial Area, Thane

Tokyo, Japan
VISHAY PRECISION FOIL K.K.

VISHAY FOIL RESISTORS 
HEADQUARTERS

PRECISION CENTER

    Takashi Sannomiya

email: takashi.sannomiya@vpgsensors.com
tel: +81-3-5282-2673
mobile: +818054098970

    Victor Chertakovsky

email: victor.chertakovsky@vpgsensors.com 
tel: +972 3 557 0401 
mobile: +972 54 3303006

Precision Center: 
Contact: sales-alpha@alpha-elec.co.jp

Alpha Electronics – Akita, Japan
Takashi Sannomiya

Intron Resistors – Wagle Industrial Area, 
Thane Sujata Soparkar

Customer Service:
Mieko Kato – Tokyo, Japan
email: mieko.kato@vpgsensors.com
tel: +81-3-5282-2761

Heian Cho – Tokyo, Japan
email: heian.cho@vpgsensors.com
tel: +81-3-5282-2761

Sales & Marketing Manager:
Takashi Sannomiya – Tokyo, Japan 
email: takashi.sannomiya@vpgsensors.com 
tel: +81-3-5282-2673 
mobile: +81-80-5409-8970

Application Engineering:
Luba Gonorovsky
email: luba.gonorovsky@vpgsensors.com
tel: +972-3-5570840

Victor Chertakovsky
email: victor.chertakovsky@vpgsensors.com
tel: +972 3 557 0401
mobile: +972 54 3303006
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